Government-Grade Fisheye Series
   government@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 0825
Overview
The CF83-E-F government-grade fisheye camera features a large 1 / 1.6” progressive CMOS image sensor and 12.5MP resolution for
detailed image quality amid varying lighting conditions and inclement weather. The CF83-E offers wide-angle, 180-degree coverage
for maximum visibility, yet is built to minimize classic fisheye distortion. The CF83-E-F also includes FIPS 140-validated encryption,
has FedRAMP Ready status at the Moderate impact level, and is both TAA and FY2019 NDAA compliant — essential compliance
criteria for government-grade deployments. The CF83-E-F is compatible with the standard Verkada Command platform, as well as

Government-Grade Fisheye Series
government@verkada.com 4www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
CF83-E-F pricing
1.	 All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CF83-512E-HW-F 12.5MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 512GB 30 Days $1,999
CF83-1TBE-HW-F 12.5MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 1TB 60 Days $2,799
CF83-2TBE-HW-F 12.5MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 2TB 90 Days $4,099
CF83-3TBE-HW-F 12.5MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 3TB 120 Days $5,399
Government-Grade Fisheye Series
government@verkada.com 5www.verkada.com
Ordering Information